25-DDN066 Gesprachstherapie nach Carl Rogers

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Termine
Datum
13.12.2025
14.12.2025
07.02.2026

08.02.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Samstag, 13.12.2025, 09:30 - 16:30 Uhr

560,00 € Fruhbucher bist du bis 4 Wochen vor Kursbeginn.
4 Tage

Konstanze Thalmann

Dresden; Raum 2, Glashdutter Str. 101, 01277 Dresden

Uhrzeit Ort

09:30 - 16:30 Uhr Dresden; Raum Ambulatorium
09:30 - 16:30 Uhr Dresden; Raum 2

09:30 - 16:30 Uhr Dresden; Raum 2

09:30 - 16:30 Uhr Dresden; Raum 1
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